
77-422: MOS: Microsoft Office PowerPoint 2013

Examination Score Report

CANDIDATE:

Valerie Burton
2200 8th street
Harvey LA 70058

ID: vburton1

EXAM:

77-422: MOS: Microsoft Office PowerPoint
2013

Exam reference #: 26597354
DATE: 12/21/2016

RESULTS:

Required Score

Your Score

0 500 1000

SECTION ANALYSIS: CORRECT:

Create and Manage Presentations

Insert and Format Shapes and Slides

Create Slide Content

Apply Transitions and Animations

Manage Multiple Presentations

90%

100%

100%

100%

100%

FINAL SCORE:

REQUIRED SCORE:

700
YOUR SCORE:

985

OUTCOME:

Pass

IMPORTANT! CHECK YOUR TRANSCRIPTS FOR ACCURACY. Log in at
www.certiport.com with your certification exam username and password.

Visit https://www.microsoft.com/en-us/learning/mos-certification.aspx to learn
more about the Microsoft Office Specialist credential.

To locate approved courseware, and to find study materials and practice tests
that will advance and confirm your mastery of the desktop program skills, visit
https://www.microsoft.com/en-us/learning/mos-certification.aspx.


