



## **Examination Score Report**

77-422: MOS: Microsoft Office PowerPoint 2013

Valerie Burton

2200 8th street
Harvey LA 70058

ID: vburton1

77-422: MOS: Microsoft Office PowerPoint 2013

Exam reference #: 26597354 DATE: 12/21/2016

RESULTS:						
Required Score						
Your Score						
0			500			1000

SECTION ANALYSIS:	CORRECT:	FINAL SCORE:
Create and Manage Presentations	90%	REQUIRED SCORE:
Insert and Format Shapes and Slides	100%	700
Create Slide Content	100%	YOUR SCORE: 985
Apply Transitions and Animations	100%	
Manage Multiple Presentations	100%	
		OUTCOME: Pass

IMPORTANT! CHECK YOUR TRANSCRIPTS FOR ACCURACY. Log in at www.certiport.com with your certification exam username and password.

Visit https://www.microsoft.com/en-us/learning/mos-certification.aspx to learn more about the Microsoft Office Specialist credential.

To locate approved courseware, and to find study materials and practice tests that will advance and confirm your mastery of the desktop program skills, visit https://www.microsoft.com/en-us/learning/mos-certification.aspx.